Notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities	es/person closely associate	d
Name	UAB Minvista	
Reason for the notification		
a) Position/status	Darius Mockus, Chairman of the Board of APB	
	Apranga, shareholder of UAB Minvista	
Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification	
Details of the issuer		
Name	APB Apranga	
LEI	529900XX7EU9F4GJTY86	
Details of the transaction(s)		
Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary registered share	
Identification code	ISIN code: LT0000102337	
Nature of the transaction	Acquisition	
Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
	1,8300	532
Aggregated information		
- Aggregated volume	532	
- Price	1,8300	
Date of the transaction	2019-09-03	
Place of the transaction	AB Nasdaq Vilnius, XLIT	
	Name Reason for the notification Position/status Initial notification/Amendment Details of the issuer Name LEI Details of the transaction(s) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price Date of the transaction	Reason for the notification Position/status Darius Mockus, Chairman Apranga, shareholder of Unitial notification/Amendment Initial notification/Amendment Details of the issuer Name APB Apranga LEI 529900XX7EU9F4GJTY86 Details of the transaction(s) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code ISIN code: LT0000102337 Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Price(s) 1,8300 Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price 1,83 Date of the transaction 2019-09-03

UAB "Minvista"
Direktorius

Vidas Lazickas

(Name, Surname)

(Signature)